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BAETS 38th Annual Scientific Meeting
7 - 8 October 2021

Leeds Marriott Hotel, 4 Trevelyan Square
Boar Lane, Leeds, LS1 6ET

6 POINTS
PER DAY



Sponsors for BAETSConference venue:

Gala Dinner
Venue/times:

CME/CPD Accreditation:

PLATINUM GOLD

Charity and UKRETS stands

BRONZE

SILVER

The BAETS 2021 Annual Scientific Meeting will be 
taking place in the Leeds Marriott Hotel, Leeds. The 
full address is below:

Our Annual Gala dinner will be held at Royal Armouries 
Museum in Leeds, in the Wellington suite.  
Time: Drinks reception at 7pm, followed by dinner at 8pm.

Cost

Dress Code

Address

6 Points

6 Points

£80

Lounge Suit

Royal Armouries Museum, Armouries Drive, Leeds, LS10 1LT

Thursday 7th October 2021:

Friday 8th October 2021:

Leeds Marriott Hotel
4 Trevelyan Square
Boar Lane, Leeds, LS1 6ET



BAETS 2021 MEETING
Thursday 7th October

08:15

09:00

09:10 - 
09:50

09:50 - 
10:30

12:00 - 
12:55

11:00 - 
12:00

10:30 - 
11:00

Registration and coffee

Welcome

Keynote 1 
Transoral endoscopic thyroidecto-
my vestibular approach (TOETVA)

Keynote 2
Robot adrenalectomy

BJS lecture

Advances in thyroid pathology and 
molecular profiling ACC

Coffee and Trade Stands

Ram Moorthy
Jim Moor

Helen Doran
Peter Truran

Jeremy Davis

Sheila Fraser
Frank Agada

Jeremy Davis
Sheila Fraser

Ozer Makay

Neal Banga

Marcin Barczynski

Preetha Chengot
Aimee DiMarco

Paul Stewart

ChairsProgrammeDates Speaker Parallel Session



12:55 - 
13:40

19:00

20:00

16:30 - 
17:30

13:40 - 
15:30

15:30 - 
16:30

Lunch

Drinks reception at 
Royal Armouries

Entertainment followed by 
dinner

AGM

BJS prize session

Challenging cases
What would I do

Helen Doran
Peter Truran

Jeremy Davis

Omar Hilmi 
Fiona Eatock

Michael Stechman
Jeremy Davis
Fiona Eatock

Saba
Balasubramanian

Michael Stechman

Neal Banga

Marcin Barczynski

Adrenal
Radu Mihai

Thyroid
Ricard Simo
Parathyroid

Fausto Palazzo

ChairsProgrammeDates Speaker Parallel Session



BAETS 2021 MEETING
Friday 8th October

09:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
10:45

10:45 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
11:45

11:45 - 
13:00

13:00 - 
13:30

Free papers 1

Advances in imaging

Coffee

Audit

Free papers 2

Lunch

Seb Aspinall

Ashu Gandhi
Sinnappa

Gunasekaran

Justin Murphy
Susannah Shore

James England
Mark Lansdown

Seb Aspinall

11:00 - 12:30
Trainee session

Saba
Balasubramanian

Sri Vaidyanathan

ChairsProgrammeDates Speaker Parallel Session

13:30 - 
14:30

Update on current trials in en-
docrine surgery

Emma Collins
Neil Tolley

Dae Kim
Saba Radu
Trainees



ChairsProgrammeDates Speaker Parallel Session

14:30 - 
14:40

14:40 - 
14:50

14:50 - 
15:00

Consensus of the management of 
acute neck haemorrhage following 
surgery

Update on the joint consensus on 
thyroid nodule management

Closing remarks
BAETS 2022 invite

Abigail Evans
Amit Prasai

Seb Aspinall
Tony Skene

Jeremy Davis
Radu Mihai

Shad Khan
Helen Iliffe

Ram Moorthy

Jeremy
Radu



Website: www.baets.org.uk/leeds2021
Email: info@baets.org.uk

Tel: 02073044771


